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Расписание занятий дополнительного образования
                                                                    на 2021 – 2022 уч. год
                                                                                                                                            
	            
ДНИ НЕДЕЛИ
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница

	«Радуга» (кружок)
Кильдишева Л.Р.
	

	13.50 – 14.30         
	13.50-14.30
	
	

	«Умелые руки»                          Сикачёва Н.А.
	15.00- 15.40
15.50- 16.30
	

	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]15.00 – 15.40
	


	«Волейбол»                             (Девочки  5 - 7 класс)
Медведев А.А.
	
17.00-17.40
17.70-18.30
	   
 

	
17.00-17.40
17.70-18.30
	   
 

	
17.00 – 17.40



